
ALMS SUPPORT GROUPS 

Tues 30 Jan SvB Fri 2 Feb NP Mon 11 Mar HS Thurs 14 Mar NP

14:30-16:00 hybrid 12:30-14:00 Kump 14:15-15:45 Viikki 10:00-11:30 Zoom

Thurs 1 Feb HS

8:30-10:00 Zoom

Fri 9 Feb SvB Mon 11 Mar NW

14:00-15:30 hybrid 8:30-10:00 Zoom

Wed 7 Feb RM

14:00-15:30 Zoom

Week 11 RM

Moodle

Mon 5 Feb KV Tues 12 Mar FB

14:00-15:30 ALMS 12:30-14:00 hybrid

Fri 22 Mar SA

10:00-11:30 ALMS

Wed 31 Jan SA

12:00-13:30 ALMS

Fri 2 Feb SA

10:00-11:30 ALMS

Week 6 FB Week 11 FB 

Moodle Moodle

Mon 18 Mar NW

12:30-14:00 Zoom

Mon 5 Feb SA Tues 12 Mar KV

12:00-13:30 ALMS 16:00-17:30 ALMS

Wed 20 Mar AR

8:15-9:45 hybrid

Wed 31 Jan NW Week 11 GH

8:30-10:00 Zoom Moodle

Week 5 RM Wed 13 Mar SvB

Moodle 10:00-11:30 ALMS

Thurs 1 Feb SvB

16:30-18:00 hybrid

Tue 12 Mar FB

10:00-11:30 hybrid

Wed 13 Mar RM

12:30-14:00 Zoom

Wed 31 Jan NP Week 12 AR Thurs 14 Mar NW

10:00-11:30 ALMS Moodle 12:30-14:00 Zoom

Fri 2 Feb AR Wed 20 Mar HS

8:15-9:45 Zoom 14:15-15:45 Kump

Thurs 1 Feb NP Mon 11 Mar NP

10:00-11:30 ALMS 10:00-11:30 Zoom

Thurs 1 Feb FB

12:00-13:30 ALMS

Mon 5 Feb NP

10:00-11:30 ALMS

AR = Alanna Ranger GH = Gráinne Hiney RM = Robert Moncrief FB = Fergal Bradley

NP = Natalie Palmén KV = Kirby Vincent SA = Sandro Amendolara SvB = Satu von Boehm

HS = Heikki Saira NW = Nina Wallden

ALMS = in the ALMS room (318 in Fabianinkatu 26) Zoom = you will be sent the Zoom link

Kump = the group meets at Kumpula campus Viikki = the group meets at Viikki campus

hybrid = the group meets in the ALMS room, but Zoom participation is possible

Moodle = the group communicates via Moodle with weekly tasks and interaction  

N.B.! Moodle groups have the starting week. Classroom and Zoom groups have the time of the first meeting.
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Presentation skills

Inter-Cultural Discussions

Writing in General

Practical Writing

Creative Writing

Grammar for Writing

Academic Reading

Academic Writing

Debating

Drama

Weekly Online Challenges 

Group

Free Listening

Mediation

Pronunciation

Vocabulary Group

Translation

Down Memory Lane

Easy Writing

Book Club

Easy Talk

Relaxing into English

Starting Times Spring 2024

Period III Period IV

Conversation

Field Trip


